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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
LADIES' GIANT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - BERZINA Laura (LAT)
- C - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - BERZINA Laura (LAT)
- C - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas trase Pilsetas trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 09:00 10:30

LIST n°917 F = 0
Number of competitors: 17, Number of NSA: 2

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17

2017.01.28.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.01.28. at 12:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE  

1 5 GASŪNA Lelde 1990 LAT International Ski Team 22.05 (1) 21.28 (1) 43.33

2 11 KRŪMIŅA Katrīna 1994 LAT Kore 23.55 (2) 22.25 (2) 45.80 2.47

3 3 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT SK Pantera 23.72 (3) 22.32 (3) 46.04 2.71

4 9 KAUFIŅA Laima 1994 LAT Kore 23.98 (4) 22.66 (4) 46.64 3.31

5 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT Virsotne 24.55 (5) 23.36 (7) 47.91 4.58

6 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.70 (6) 23.26 (6) 47.96 4.63

7 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT ASI-Skibox 24.92 (7) 23.06 (5) 47.98 4.65

8 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT Virsotne 26.71 (8) 25.60 (9) 52.31 8.98

9 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT Snow Feel 28.80 (10) 24.66 (8) 53.46 10.13

10 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 27.63 (9) 26.18 (10) 53.81 10.48

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

4 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT Apex DNF

  JUNIOR  

1 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT Virsotne 24.55 (1) 23.36 (3) 47.91

2 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.70 (2) 23.26 (2) 47.96 0.05

3 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT ASI-Skibox 24.92 (3) 23.06 (1) 47.98 0.07

4 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT Virsotne 26.71 (4) 25.60 (5) 52.31 4.40

5 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT Snow Feel 28.80 (6) 24.66 (4) 53.46 5.55

6 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 27.63 (5) 26.18 (6) 53.81 5.90

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

4 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT Apex DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - BERZINA Laura (LAT)
- C - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - BERZINA Laura (LAT)
- C - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas trase Pilsetas trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 09:00 10:30

LIST n°917 F = 0
Number of competitors: 17, Number of NSA: 2
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017

LADIES' GIANT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17

2017.01.28.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.01.28. at 12:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MASTER  

1 17 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 LAT Virsotne 26.04 (1) 24.75 (2) 50.79

2 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 LAT ASI-Skibox 26.68 (2) 24.68 (1) 51.36 0.57

3 16 LEITĀNE Una 1978 LAT SK Pantera 26.97 (3) 26.22 (3) 53.19 2.40

4 15 BROKANE Jelena 1966 LAT Kore 27.66 (4) 27.47 (4) 55.13 4.34

5 14 BABAKOVA Alla 1969 BLR Minsk 37.88 (5) 39.20 (5) 1:17.08 26.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

13 ZVEJNIECE Jana 1971 LAT Virsotne DNS
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
LADIES' GIANT

RUN1 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17

2017.01.28.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.01.28. at 12:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE  

1 5 GASŪNA Lelde 1990 LAT 11.77 (1) 10.28 (1) 22.05

2 11 KRŪMIŅA Katrīna 1994 LAT 12.24 (2) 11.31 (3) 23.55 1.50

3 3 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 12.51 (3) 11.21 (2) 23.72 1.67

4 9 KAUFIŅA Laima 1994 LAT 12.57 (4) 11.41 (4) 23.98 1.93

5 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 12.75 (5) 11.80 (5) 24.55 2.50

6 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT 12.86 (6) 11.84 (6) 24.70 2.65

7 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT 12.91 (7) 12.01 (7) 24.92 2.87

8 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 13.86 (8) 12.85 (8) 26.71 4.66

9 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT 14.48 (10) 13.15 (9) 27.63 5.58

10 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT 14.18 (9) 14.62 (10) 28.80 6.75

Did Not Finish (1)

4 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT

  JUNIOR  

1 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 12.75 (1) 11.80 (1) 24.55

2 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT 12.86 (2) 11.84 (2) 24.70 0.15

3 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT 12.91 (3) 12.01 (3) 24.92 0.37

4 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 13.86 (4) 12.85 (4) 26.71 2.16

5 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT 14.48 (6) 13.15 (5) 27.63 3.08

6 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT 14.18 (5) 14.62 (6) 28.80 4.25

Did Not Finish (1)

4 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT

  MASTER  

1 17 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 LAT 13.60 (1) 12.44 (1) 26.04

2 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 LAT 14.23 (3) 12.45 (2) 26.68 0.64

3 16 LEITĀNE Una 1978 LAT 13.81 (2) 13.16 (3) 26.97 0.93

4 15 BROKANE Jelena 1966 LAT 14.37 (4) 13.29 (4) 27.66 1.62

5 14 BABAKOVA Alla 1969 BLR 20.26 (5) 17.62 (5) 37.88 11.84

Did Not Start (1)

13 ZVEJNIECE Jana 1971 LAT
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
LADIES' GIANT

RUN2 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.17

2017.01.28.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.01.28. at 12:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE  

1 5 GASŪNA Lelde 1990 LAT 11.55 (1) 9.73 (1) 21.28

2 11 KRŪMIŅA Katrīna 1994 LAT 11.86 (2) 10.39 (3) 22.25 0.97

3 3 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 11.96 (3) 10.36 (2) 22.32 1.04

4 9 KAUFIŅA Laima 1994 LAT 12.18 (4) 10.48 (4) 22.66 1.38

5 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT 12.26 (5) 10.80 (7) 23.06 1.78

6 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT 12.53 (6) 10.73 (5) 23.26 1.98

7 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 12.59 (7) 10.77 (6) 23.36 2.08

8 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT 13.17 (8) 11.49 (8) 24.66 3.38

9 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 13.68 (9) 11.92 (9) 25.60 4.32

10 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT 14.10 (10) 12.08 (10) 26.18 4.90

  JUNIOR  

1 2 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT 12.26 (1) 10.80 (3) 23.06

2 10 BRAUERE Luīze 2000 LAT 12.53 (2) 10.73 (1) 23.26 0.20

3 6 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 12.59 (3) 10.77 (2) 23.36 0.30

4 7 ANDERSONE Luīze 2000 LAT 13.17 (4) 11.49 (4) 24.66 1.60

5 1 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 13.68 (5) 11.92 (5) 25.60 2.54

6 8 RULLE TITAVA Kitija 2000 LAT 14.10 (6) 12.08 (6) 26.18 3.12

  MASTER  

1 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 LAT 13.45 (2) 11.23 (1) 24.68

2 17 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 LAT 13.33 (1) 11.42 (2) 24.75 0.07

3 16 LEITĀNE Una 1978 LAT 14.20 (3) 12.02 (3) 26.22 1.54

4 15 BROKANE Jelena 1966 LAT 14.26 (4) 13.21 (4) 27.47 2.79

5 14 BABAKOVA Alla 1969 BLR 19.98 (5) 19.22 (5) 39.20 14.52


